
1 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 3 73.18 32.18 41.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.100 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S 4.40 0.23 4.630 1 1 0 0

3 2F+2A+SEQ 4.16 0.00 4.160 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.17 2.070 0 1 1 0

34.08 32.18

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

41.00

2 矢  作  敦  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSÉ新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 64.84 24.32 40.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.201 0 1 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 3S+2T 6.27 X -1.40 4.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.10-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

25.82 24.32

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

40.52
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3 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 2 50.81 18.63 32.18 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1Lo+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.20 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2T*+REP * 1.46 X 0.00 1.460 0 0 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.83 18.63

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

32.18

4 永  尾      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 4 49.82 17.68 32.64 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S+1Lo+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

19.48 17.68

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.00

32.64

転倒:  -0.50
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